Supply Voltage 24 VAC @ 4 VA 50/60 Hz; 24 VDC @ 166.6 mA,
120VAC, or 240 VAC
Operation 4 buttons w/ menu display
Relay Output Configuration Dry Contact, Maintain operation
 FM1 1 Circuit, SPDT
 FM2 2 Circuit Individually controlled, Dual SPDT
Contact Current Circuit 1 and 2
 Resistive (NC) 16A @ 277 VAC

Isolated Contacts
Output
Isolated Contacts Output
(Individually programmed)
Circuit 1 Circuit 2
Note: Screw terminals accept up to #12 AWG wire Note: Screw terminals accept up to #12 AWG wire
N.C.
2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
WiRiNG
ElEctronic timE clocks
FM_D SerieS
SpECiFiCATiONS
FM1D50A-120
ORDERiNG iNFORMATiON
Model Supply Voltage Channels Mounting Additional Specifications
FM1D20A-24 24 VAC/VDC 1 Surface/ DIN rail 20 programs
FM1D20A-120 120V 1 Surface/ DIN rail 20 programs
FM1D20A-240 240 V 1 Surface/ DIN rail 20 programs
FM1D50A-24 24 VAC/VDC 1 Surface/ DIN rail 50 programs
FM1D50A-120 120V 1 Surface/ DIN rail 50 programs
FM1D50E-24 24 VAC/VDC 1 Flush 50 programs
FM2D50-24 24 VAC/VDC 2 Surface/ DIN rail 50 programs
FM2D50-120 120V 2 Surface/ DIN rail 50 programs
NEW!
LIGHTING CONTROLS